
Isolation Gowns

The product information contained in this document, including the product images and additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims and specifications are those of the product 
suppliers and have not been independently verified by McKesson Medical-Surgical or its affiliates (“McKesson”). McKesson is not responsible for errors or omissions in the product information. The properties of a product 
may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution should be exercised when using or purchasing any products from 
McKesson’s online or print documents by closely examining the product packaging and the labeling prior to use.

Due to product changes, information listed in this document is subject to change without notice. This information is placed solely for your convenience in ordering and McKesson disclaims all responsibility for its completeness 
and accuracy, whether or not the inaccuracy or incompleteness is due to fault or error by McKesson.

This product should not be used in a surgical setting or where significant exposure to bodily fluids or other hazardous fluids may be 
expected.  This product should not be used in a clinical setting where Level 3 or 4 protection is warranted, or in any setting involving 

invasive procedures or where there is a high risk of contamination.

Material: SPP + PE
Fabric Weight (g/m2): 45
Color: White
Closure Type: Waist/Neck Ties
Sterility: Non-Sterile
Fluid resistant. 
Not made with natural rubber latex.  

Country of Origin:  China
Packaging: 10/bag, 10 bags/case
Carton Dimensions (L x W x H):
25.59 x 10.24 x 15.75 in (65 x 26 x 40 cm)

Size: One Size Fits Most
Cuff Style: Elastic Wrists

Reorder Number: INIGS-45
McKesson E1 Item Number: 1164202 

McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc.
Richmond, VA 23233

Questions? Call 1-800-777-4908

mms.mckesson.com

Height

Width

Length of Waist Tie

Length of Neck Tie

Length of Cuff Opening

Size of Neck Opening

Length of Sleeve

Width of Sleeve

55.1

47.24

67

9.4

6.3

13.8

22.8

11

140

120

170

24

16

35

58

28

in cmMEASUREMENTS




