

## **Isolation Gowns**



## **Reorder Number: INIGS-45**

McKesson E1 Item Number: 1164202

Material: SPP + PE
Fabric Weight (g/m2): 45
Color: White
Closure Type: Waist/Neck Ties
Sterility: Non-Sterile
Fluid resistant.
Not made with natural rubber latex.

Country of Origin: China Packaging: 10/bag, 10 bags/case Carton Dimensions (L x W x H): 25.59 x 10.24 x 15.75 in (65 x 26 x 40 cm)

Size: One Size Fits Most Cuff Style: Elastic Wrists

MEASUREMENTS	in	cm
Height	55.1	140
Width	47.24	120
Length of Waist Tie	67	170
Length of Neck Tie	9.4	24
Length of Cuff Opening	6.3	16
Size of Neck Opening	13.8	35
Length of Sleeve	22.8	58
Width of Sleeve	11	28



This product should not be used in a surgical setting or where significant exposure to bodily fluids or other hazardous fluids may be expected. This product should not be used in a clinical setting where Level 3 or 4 protection is warranted, or in any setting involving invasive procedures or where there is a high risk of contamination.

The product information contained in this document, including the product images and additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims and specifications are those of the product suppliers and have not been independently verified by McKesson Medical-Surgical or its affiliates ("McKesson"). McKesson is not responsible for errors or omissions in the product information. The properties of a product may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution should be exercised when using or purchasing any products from McKesson's online or print documents by closely examining the product packaging and the labeling prior to use.